AC3035W 1.8GHz-2.8GHz High Linearity Power Amplifier
Version 1.1
Page 1 of 10
Features
RoHS & Pb-Free Product
1.8~2.8GHz Frequency Range
3.3V~5.0V Operation
30dB Gain (Typ)

Small Cell
MDAS 1.8 GHz to 2.7 GHz Applications
Ordering Information
AC3035W High Linearity Power Amplifier
AC3035WE-1 2.3 to 2.4GHz Evaluation Board
and 5PCS Samples
AC3035WE-2 2.4 to 2.5GHz Evaluation Board
and 5PCS Samples
AC3035WE-3 2.5 to 2.7GHz Evaluation Board
and 5PCS Samples
Functional Block Diagram
1 RF OUT
(VCC3)